
ARRA FUNDING AWARDED BY REGIONAL BOARD JURISDICTION

State Water Resources Control Board, March 24, 2010

Regional 

Board

Total 

Number of 

Projects

Total SRF 

Amount

Total ARRA

Amount

Loan @

 1%Interest

(ARRA)

Loan @

 0% Interest

Stopped 

Grants

Disadvantaged 

Community 

(DAC) 

Wastewater 

Grants

Urban 

Stormwater 

Grants

Total 

Principal 

Forgiveness

1 10 $12,206,987 $12,206,987 $0 $0 $4,719,546 $7,487,441 $0 $12,206,987

2 19 $54,851,610 $33,127,329 $9,068,177 $5,910,046 $6,606,946 $0 $11,542,160 $18,149,106

3 12 $21,180,040 $9,198,130 $0 $0 $5,756,545 $0 $3,441,585 $9,198,130

4 17 $57,515,198 $47,396,927 $0 $0 $14,143,494 $16,991,271 $16,262,162 $47,396,927

5 23 $183,118,517 $69,208,906 $7,854,698 $0 $1,392,451 $51,775,537 $8,186,220 $61,354,208

6 7 $8,442,861 $8,442,861 $0 $0 $2,267,861 $0 $6,175,000 $8,442,861

7 1 $24,595,000 $10,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $10,000,000 $0 $10,000,000

8 16 $138,777,715 $74,271,426 $11,443,527 $54,089,954 $7,137,259 $1,370,686 $230,000 $8,737,945

9 4 $5,221,802 $5,221,802 $0 $0 $4,176,802 $0 $1,045,000 $5,221,802

TOTAL 109 $505,909,730 $269,074,368 $28,366,402 $60,000,000 $46,200,904 $87,624,935 $46,882,127 $180,707,966

TOTAL ARRA FUNDS AWARDED BY REGION

$5,221,802

$10,000,000$8,442,861

$74,271,426

$69,208,906

$47,396,927

$9,198,130

$33,127,329

$12,206,987

$0

$10,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$40,000,000

$50,000,000

$60,000,000

$70,000,000

$80,000,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Region

T
o
ta

l 
A
R
R
A
 F

u
n
d
in

g
 $

Total ARRA
Amount


